1998 Master's National ProMiniGolf Championship

Player Name
Steve Norman
Bobby Ward
Gary Shiff

Janne Raudaskoski
Timo Mestsaranta
Peter A. Gilchrist
Peter M. Gilchrist
Brian Raw

Doug Young
George McLeod
Peter Burr

Jeff Brown

David Peele

John Walsh

Tom Dixon
Terry Bray

Sims Cooper

Lee Stoddard
Elmer Lawson
Tommy Thelin
Bob Stoddard
Sandy Kelman
William Bray
Chris Baum
Randy Wright

Nancy Gilchrist
Betty Jo McLeod
Eva Mattiasson
Nancy Dunsmore
Ann Bray
Charlene Baum

Final Score Avg. Round Under/Over Par

318
323
335
336
336
337
338
339
341
341
343
345
348
348
349
351
352
359
359
359
372
374
387
395
404

Women's National Championship

360
365
367
404
409
415

31.8
32.3
33.5
33.6
33.6
33.7
33.8
33.9
34.1
34.1
34.3
34.5
34.8
34.8
34.9
35.1
35.2
35.9
35.9
35.9
37.2
37.4
38.7
39.5
40.4

36
36.5
36.7
40.4
40.9
41.5

-4.2
-3.7
-2.5
-2.4
-2.4
-2.3
-2.2
-2.1
-1.9
-1.9
-1.7
-1.5
-1.2
-1.2
-1.1
-0.9
-0.8
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1

1.2

1.4

2.7

3.5

4.4

Even Par
0.5
0.7
4.4
4.9
5.5



